EIKEN Grade 2.

1081-1100

1081

1082

1083

1084

1085

1086

1087

1088

1089

1090

hand down ~
hand in ~
hand out ~
handle
handout
handwriting
hang up
happen to do
harm

harmful

1091

1092

1093

1094

1095

1096

1097

1098

1099

1100

harmony
hatred
have ~ in common
have a look at ~
have access to ~
have priority over ~
have second thoughts

have the courtesy

Hazardous
HEiLsS h eezados

head




