1081	hand down ~		1091	harmony	
1082	hand in ~		1092	hatred	
1083	hand out ~		1093	have ~ in common	
1084	handle		1094	have a look at ~	
1085	handout		1095	have access to ~	
1086	handwriting		1096	have priority over ~	
1087	hang up		1097	have second thoughts	
1088	happen to do		1098	have the courtesy	
1089	harm		1099	Hazardous 発音記号 h'æzədəs	
1090	harmful		1100	head	